
 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

WINTER-2024 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE INDEX 

U.G. Courses under National Education Policy (NEP) Semester-I 

(Implemented from Academic Session 2024-25 for Sem-I) 
 

B.A. SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 10-01-2025 *Home Economics 

Saturday 11-01-2025 English Literature 

Monday 13-01-2025 Co-operation 

Tuesday 14-01-2025 English Language 

Wednesday 15-01-2025 Marathi Literature / UrduLiterature 

Thursday 16-01-2025 HindiLiterature 

Friday 17-01-2025 Yogashastra / Statistics / Human Rights 

Saturday 18-01-2025 Economics 

Monday 20-01-2025 *Music 

Tuesday 21-01-2025 History 

Wednesday 22-01-2025 Philosophy 

Thursday 23-01-2025 Political Science 

Friday 24-01-2025 *Psychology / Food Technology 

Saturday 25-01-2025 Literature of Classical Languages – (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) 

Monday 27-01-2025 Library & Information Science / Rural Development / Functional English 

Tuesday 28-01-2025 *Geography 

Wednesday 29-01-2025 Sociology 

Thursday 30-01-2025 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/Community 
Development & Extension/Early Childhood Care & Education/Apparel & 
Textile Designing 

Friday 31-01-2025 Marathi Language 

Saturday 01-02-2025 Hindi Language 

Monday 03-02-2025 UrduLanguage / Sanskrit Language 

Tuesday 04-02-2025 Pali and Prakrit Language 

Wednesday 05-02-2025 Supplementary English 

Thursday 06-02-2025 English Language (AEC) 

(*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM) 

 

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 

The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 

 
 

AMRAVATI (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 

DATE : 10/12/2024 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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